St Giles

DENTAL

Opening Hours

Monday 22nd December 9am - 5pm
Tuesday 23rd December 9am - 5pm
Wednesday 24th December 9am - 1pm
Thursday 25th December (Christmas Day) - CLOSED
Friday 26th December (Boxing Day) - CLOSED
Saturday - Sunday - CLOSED
Monday 29th December ~ 9am - 1pm Emergency Clinic
Tuesday 30th December - CLOSED
Wednesday 31st December 9am - 1pm Emergency Clinic o
Thursday 1st January - CLOSED
Friday 2nd January Open as Normal

NHS emergency out of hours dental care
please contact 1171

Wishing You a
g Merry M

a Happy New Year!



